
From: xxxxxxx xxxxx <xxxxx.xxxxxxxxx@teleflex.com> 
Sent: Friday, June 2, 2023 8:23 AM
To: xxxxxx xxxxxxxx <zdravsklad@szzkrnov.cz>
Subject: RE: AKCEPTACE: Objednávka č. O23/SZM/000636



Vaši objednávku č. O23/SZM/000636 ze dne 2.6.2023 akceptujeme v plném rozsahu s celkovou cenou plnění 56 973,55 Kč bez DPH.
Akceptace provedena dne: 02.06.2023                                      

S pozdravem

Xxxxxx xxxxxxxxx
Referentka zákaznického centra

Office: +420 xxx xxx xxx | Mobile: +420 xxxxxxxxx
E:xxxxxxx.xxxxxxx
E: objednavky@teleflex.com  

Teleflex
Teleflex Medical s.r.o., Pražská třída 209/182, 500 04 Hradec Králové, Czech Republic

teleflex.com

This e-mail message, including any attachment(s), is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential, proprietary and/or privileged information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender by reply e-mail and delete, and/or otherwise destroy, all copies of the original message, including any attachment(s).
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Od: xxxxxx xxxxxxxxx<zdravsklad@szzkrnov.cz> 
Odesláno: pátek 2. června 2023 7:32
Komu: CZHRA Sales <czesales@teleflex.com>
Předmět: Objednávka č. O23/SZM/000636

[bookmark: _GoBack]Dobrý den,

V příloze zasíláme objednávku.

děkuji 
xxxxx.xxxxxxxxxx
Skladový referent

Sdružené zdravotnické zařízení Krnov
příspěvková organizace
I. P. Pavlova 552/9, Pod Bezručovým vrchem,
                     794 01  Krnov     
554 690 240                        
zdravsklad@szzkrnov.cz
www.szzkrnov.cz   
                                                


Zvažte, prosím, zda je nutno tuto zprávu vytisknout: Šetřeme naše životní prostředí! 
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